
   

Rep. Mark Longietti (D-7) 
127 Irvis Office Building House Box 202007 
Harrisburg, PA 17120-2007 
Phone: 717-772-4035    
Email: mlongietti@pahouse.net 

Rep. Brad Roae (R-6) 
162B East Wing House Box 202006 
Harrisburg, PA 17120-202006 
Phone: 717-787-2353    
Email: broae@pahousegop.com 

Rep. Curtis G. Sonney (R-4) 

214 Ryan Office Bldg.,  Building Box 202004 
Harrisburg, PA 17120-2004 
Phone: 717-783-9087    
Email: csommey@pahousegop.com 

Rep. Ryan Bizzarro (D-3) 
324 Main Capitol Bldg.,  House Box 202003 
Harrisburg, PA 17120-2003 
Phone; 717-772-2297 
http://www.pahouse.com/3/Contact/ 

Rep. Patrick J. Harkins (D-1) 
202 Irvis Office Building House Box 202001 
Harrisburg, PA 17120-2001 
Phone : 717-787-7406    
Email: Pharkins@pahouse.net 

Rep.  Robert E. Merski  (D-2) 
103A East Wing House Box 202002 
Harrisburg, PA 17120-2002 
Phone: 717-787-4358  
Email: remerski@pahouse.net 

Pennsylvania State Representatives 

Rep. Mike Reese (R-59) 
152 Main Capitol Bldg.,  House Box 202059 
Harrisburg, PA 17120-2059 
Phone: 717-783-9311   
Email: mreese@pahousegop.com 

Rep. Justin M. Walsh (R-58) 
B 12 Main Capitol Bldg., House Box 202058 
Harrisburg, PA 17120-2058 
Phone: 717-783-3825 
Email: jwalsh@pahousegop.com  

Rep. Bob Brooks (R-54) 
155A East Wing House Box 202054 
Harrisburg, PA 17120-2054 
Phone: 717-260-6129   
Email: www.repbrooks.com/contact 

Rep. Eric R. Nelson (R-57) 
432 Irvis Office Bldg., House Box 202057 
Harrisburg, PA 17120-2057 
Phone: 717-260-6146    
Email: enelson@pahousegop.com 

Rep. George E Dunbar (R-56) 
147A East Wing House Box 202056 
Harrisburg, PA 17120-2056 
Phone: 717-260-6132  Email: 
gdunbar@pahousegop.com 

Rep. Joseph A. Petrarca (D-55) 
220 Irvis Office Building House Box 202055 
Harrisburg, PA 17120-2055 
Phone: 717-787-5142    
Email: jpetrarc@pahouse.net 

Rep Ryan Warner (R-52) 
B12 Main Capitol Building House Box 202052 
Harrisburg, PA 17120-2052 
Phone: 717-787-1540   
Email: RWarner@pahousegop.com  

Rep. Jason Ortitay (R-46) 
143 A East Wing House Box 202046 
Harrisburg, PA 17120-2046 
Phone: 717-787-1281 
http://www.reportitay.com/contact.aspx 

Rep. Brandon J. Markosek (D-25) 
116 East Wing, House Box 202025 
Harrisburg, PA 17120-2025 
Phone: 717-772-4511 
Email: RepMarkosek@pahouse.net 

Pennsylvania State Representatives Continued 

Rep. Tedd Nesbit (R-8) 
150 A East Wing Box 202008 
Harrisburg, PA 17120-2008 
Phone: 717-783-6438    
Email: TNesbit@pahousegop.com  

Rep. Parke Wentling (R-17) 
162A East Wing House Box 202017 
Harrisburg, PA 17120-2017 
Phone: 717-783-5008    

Email: pwentling@pahousegop.com  

Rep. Robert F. Matzie (D-16) 
121 Irvis Office Building House Box 202016 
Harrisburg, PA 17120-2016 
Phone: 717-787-4444   
Email: rmatzie@pahouse.net 

Rep. Joshua Kail (R-15) 
428 Irvis Office Bldg., House Box 202015 
Harrisburg, PA 17120-2015 
Phone: 717-260-6144  
Email: jchristi@pahousegop.com 

Rep. Jim Marshall (R-14) 
106 Ryan Office Bldg.,  House Box 202014 
Harrisburg, PA 17120-2014 
Phone: 717-260-6432    
Email: j marshall@pahousegop.com 

Rep. Daryl D. Metcalfe (R-12) 
144 Main Capitol Building Box 202012 
Harrisburg, PA 17120-2012 
Phone: 717-783-1707    
Email: dmetcalf@pahousegop.com  

Rep. Aaron Bernstine (R-10) 
5 East Wing, House Box 202010 
Harrisburg, PA 17120-2010 
Phone: 717-783-8322 
Email: abernstine@pahousegop.com 

Rep. Christopher Sainato (D-9) 
326 Main Capitol Bldg., House Box 202009 
Harrisburg, PA 17120-2009 
Phone: 717-772-2436    
Email: csainato@pahouse.net 

 

Rep. Brian L. Ellis (R-11) 
105 Ryan Office Bldg. House Box 202011 
Harrisburg, PA 17120-2011 
Phone: 717-787-7686  
Email: bellis@pahousegop.com 

Pennsylvania State Representatives Continued 

 

Rep. Matt Gabler (R-75) 
115 Ryan Office Bldg., House Box 202075 
Harrisburg, PA 17120-2075 
Phone: 717-260-6142    
Email: mgabler@pahousegop.com  

Rep. Tommy Sankey (R-73) 
149 B East Wing House Box 202073 
Harrisburg, PA 17120-2074 
Phone: 717-787-7099   
http://www.repsankey.com/contact.aspx 

Rep. R. Lee James (R-64) 
145 A East Wing House Box 202064 
Harrisburg, PA 17120-2064 
Phone: 717-783-8188    
Email: rljames@pahousegop.com  

Rep. Martin T. Causer (R-67) 
150 Main Capitol Bldg., House Box 202067 
Harrisburg, PA 17120-2067 
Phone: 717-787-5075   
Email: mcauser@pahousegop.com  

Rep. Cris Dush (R-66) 
3 East Wing House Box 202066 
Harrisburg, PA 17120-2066 
Phone: 717-787-3845   
http://www.repdush.com/contact.aspx 

Rep. Kathy L. Rapp (R-65) 
213 Ryan Office Bldg., House Box 202065 
Harrisburg, PA 17120-2065 
Phone: 717-787-1367    
Email: klrapp@pahousegop.com  

Rep. Donna Oberlander (R-63) 
121 Main Capitol Building Box 202063 
Harrisburg, PA 17120-2063 
Phone: 717-772-9908    
Email: doberlan@pahousegop.com  

Rep. James Struzzi II (R-62) 
147 B East Wing, House Box 202062 
Harrisburg, PA 17120-2062 
Phone: 717-705-7173    
Email: www.repstruzzi.com/contact 

 

Rep. Jeffrey P. Pyle (R-60) 
216 Ryan Office Building House Box 202060 
Harrisburg, PA 17120-2060 
Phone: 717-783-5327  
Email: jpyle@pahousegop.com 

Pennsylvania State Representatives Continued 

 

“Activism begins with you, 
Democracy begins with you,  

get out there, get active!  
Tag, you're it”  

                        
― Thom Hartmann  

mailto:RWarner@pahousegop.com
mailto:pwentling@pahousegop.com
http://www.goodreads.com/author/show/1433.Thom_Hartmann


Senator Michelle Brooks (R-50) 
168 Main Capitol Building PO Box 203050 
Harrisburg, PA 17120-3050 
Phone: 717-787-1322    
Email: brooks@pasen.gov 
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Congressman John Joyce (R-13) 
1337 Longworth House Office Building 
Washington, DC 20515 
Phone: 202-225-2431 
Email: johmjoycepa13@mail.house.gov 

U. S. Representatives from Pennsylvania 

Congressman Glenn Thompson (R-15) 
400 Cannon House Office Building 
Washington, DC 20515 
Phone: 202-225-5121   
www.thompson.house.gov 

Congressman Conor Lamb  (D-17) 
1224 Longworth Office Building 
Washington, DC 20515 
Phone: 202-225-2301 
www.shuster.house.gov 

Congressman Tom Marino (R-12)   
1717 Longworth House Building 
Washington, DC 20515  
Phone: 202-225-3731  
www.tmarino.house.gov 

Congressman Guy Reschenthaler (R-14) 
531 Cannon Office Building 
Washington, DC 20515 
Phone: 202-225-2065 
https://reschenthaler.house.gov/contact/email-me 

Congressman Mike Kelly (R-16) 
1707 Longworth House Office Building 
Washington, DC 20515 
Phone: 202-225-5406   
www.kelly.house.gov 

Congressman Mike Doyle  (D-18) 
306 Cannon House Office Building 
Washington, DC 20515 
Phone: 202-225-2135  
www.doyle.house.gov 

Senator Patrick Toomey  (R) 
248 Russell Senate Office Building 
Washington, DC 20510 
Phone: 202-224-4254  
www.toomey.senate.gov 

U. S. Senators from Pennsylvania 

Senator Robert P. Casey Jr. (D) 
393 Russell Senate Office Building 
Washington, DC 20510 
Phone: 202-224-6324  
www.casey.senate.gov 

Senator James R. Brewster (D-45) 
458 Main Capitol Building PO Box 203045 
Harrisburg, PA 17120-3045 
Phone: 717-787-5580    
Email: Brewster@pasenate.com 

Senator Donald C. White (R-41) 
286 Main Capitol Building PO Box 203041 
Harrisburg, PA 17120-3041 
Phone: 717-787-8724   
Email: dwhite@pasen.gov 

Senator Kim L. Ward (R-39) 
173 Main Capitol Building PO Box 203039 
Harrisburg, PA 17120-3039 
Phone: 717-787-6063   
Email: kward@pasen.gov 

Senator Wayne Langerholc (R-35) 
187 Main Capital Bldg., PO Box 203035 
Harrisburg, PA 17120-3035 
Phone: 717-787-5400  
Email: Wlangerholc@pasen.gov 

Senator Joseph B. Scarnati III (R-25) 
292 Main Capitol Building PO Box 203025 
Harrisburg, PA 17120-3025 
Phone: 717-787-7084    
Email: jscarnati@pasen.gov 

 

Senator Elder A. Vogel (R-47) 
362 Main Capitol Building PO Box 203047 
Harrisburg, PA 17120-3047 
Phone: 717-787-3076   

Email: Evogel@pasen.gov 

Pennsylvania State Senators 

 

Sen. Daniel Laughlin (R-49) 
169 Main Capitol PO Box 203049 
Harrisburg, PA 17120-3049 
Phone: 717-787-8927    
Email: dlaughlin@pasen.gov 

Senator Camera Bartolotta  R-46 

19 East  Wing, Senate Box 203046  
Harrisburg, PA 17120-3046 
Phone: (717) 787-1463   
Email: cbartolotta@pasen.gov 

Senator Scott Hutchinson  R-21 

Room: 170 Main Capitol Senate Box 203021  
Harrisburg, PA 17120-3021 
Phone; (717) 787-9684    
Email: www.senatorscotthutchinson.contactme 

Senator Patrick Stefano  R-32 

Room: 187 Main Capitol Senate Box 203032  
Harrisburg, PA 17120-3032 
Phone: 717-787-7175   

http://www.instagram.com/Senator_Stefano 

Officers NWPA ALF 

Chair Andrew  Harkulich USW 

Sec.-Treas. Phillip Lasky AFT 

V-Chair J. David Henderson AFSCME 

V-Chair Molly Brechtel SEIU 

V-Chair Gary Bittner UA 

V-Chair Rick Galiano USW 

V-Chair/
Trustee 

Frank Telesz B&CTC 

Rep./Trustee Walter  Geiger AFSCME 

Rep./Trustee Anthony Modaffare GMP  

Executive Board  Members 

Rep. B CLC Jim Saeler IBEW 

Rep. B-L CLC Kerrianne Theuerl SEIU 

Rep. CECJ 
CLC 

Jeff Miller IBEW 

Rep. E-C CLC Rosanne Gangemi AFT 

Rep. GWCLC Walter Geiger AFSCME 

Rep. I-A CLC Jerry Shull AFSCME 

Rep. M CLC Lonnie McFall UBC 

Rep. M-P CLC  Julie  Barnett AFSCME 

Rep. V-C CLC  Dan Grove AFSCME 

Rep. W-F CLC Terry Tami UFCW  

Rep.  Shane Clark AFSCME 

Rep.  Sam Claster APSCUF 

Rep.  Anthony Modaffare GMP  

Rep.  Dale  Hightree IAFF 

Rep.  Frank Telesz IBEW 

Rep.  Giles Grinko IUPAT 

Rep.  Jeff Hapke OPEIU 

Rep.  Ted Oslak SEIU 

Rep.  Terri Tami UFCW 

Rep.  George Bryan USW 

B&CTC Larry Nelson IBEW 

NWPA ALF Staff 

Director Rosann  Barker NWPA ALF 

Currently Vacant he resigned 1-23-19 
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